
NE/ 65297	/CS0	Step: 1/1
GALACTIC GREY MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2002-2008		<u>10/10/2012</u>
Suffix: A	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NE/ 65297	/CS0	Step: 1/1
GALACTIC GREY MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	325.10	BC100	2,901.80
BC840	335.70	BC101	3,048.30
CB47M	703.60	BC106	3,305.50
CB66V	746.40	BC171	3,573.60
BC201	1,590.00		
BC406	1,682.90		

NE/ 65297	/CS0	Step: 1/1
GALACTIC GREY MET	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2002-2008		<u>10/10/2012</u>

UR50	325.10	325.10
BC840	10.60	335.70
CB47M	367.90	703.60
CB66V	42.80	746.40
BC201	843.60	1,590.00
BC406	92.90	1,682.90
BC100	1,218.90	2,901.80
BC101	146.50	3,048.30
BC106	257.20	3,305.50
BC171	268.10	3,573.60